Sanitization / Sterilization
Filtered  Hot Water: ......................................... 1940F (900C)
Autoclave: .............. 2600F (1270C), 30 min, multiple cycles
Chemical Sanitization : ………….............Industry standard
concentrations of hydrogen peroxide, paracetic acid,
sodium hypochlorite and other selected chemicals.
Sanitization protocols designed to extend the useful life
of CP capsules are available from Critical Process

Text Box
RETURN TO MENU
Ordering Information
The capsule catalog number is made up of several variable characters i.e. pore size, length, filter media, and inlet / outlet
configuration.  For example: a  general grade polyethersulfone membrane, 0.10 μm , 5 inch length capsule non sterilized
with sanitary connections would be designated as:  CPGPS*10N000BFF.
Inlet & Outlet Options
 1/4” Female NPT    1/4” Male NPT   3/8” Female NPT
  Hose Barb
© Critical Process Filtration, Inc. • 2007 •  Printed in the USA Data Sheet CPDS0207
Telephone: 603-880-4420
Fax: 603-880-4536
Web Site: www.criticalprocess.com
E-mail: sales@criticalprocess.com
Grade
G - General
F - Food & Beverage
E - Electronic
P - Pharmaceutical
Filter Media/Membrane
PD - Polypropylene Depth Pleated
GD - Fiberglass Depth Pleated
MB - Polypropylene GDMB
BD - Bio-component Depth XSPD
NS - Nano Spun
NM - Nylon Membrane
PM - Polypropylene Membrane
PS - Polyethersulfone Membrane
TM - Teflon Membrane
Micron Rating
*03 - .03
*10 - .10
*20 - .22
*40 - .45
*60 - .65
*80 - .80
1*0 - 1.0
1*2 - 1.2
3*0 - 3.0
5*0 - 5.0
10* - 10.0
25* - 25.0
30* - 30.0
40* - 40.0
50* - 50.0
60* - 60.0
75* - 75.0
999 - 100
Pre Sterilized or Not
S - Pre- Sterilized
N - Not Sterilized
Length
A - 2”
B - 5”
1 - 10”
2 - 20”
3 - 30”
Inlet/Outlet
A - 1/4” Female NPT
B - 1/4” Male NPT
C - 3/8” Female NPT
D - 1/2” Female NPT
E - 1/2” Male NPT
F - Sanitary
G - Hose Barb
 CP                                                                        0000
 1/2” Female NPT     1/2” Male NPT        Sanitary